
ThePlazaRegency
3* Hotel

Located on Malta’s prestigious Sliema Promenade, the Plaza Hotels are made up
of the Plaza Hotel & The plaza Regency. These two blocks are connected by a
bridge on the sixth floor, combining them to form a single establishment that is
capable of offering sterling accommodation to suit a very wide spectrum of tastes,
requirementsandbudgets.
The Plaza Hotels feature two swimming pools, a restaurant, a pizzeria, two bars
and one of the best loved cafés on the island. Guests can choose whether to stay
in thePlazaRegencyor in theadjacentPlaza.
With the lively town of Sliema at your doorstep, Paceville the island’s nightlife
hotspot, a public garden and the beach across the road, the Plaza Hotels is the
perfect basefromwhere to enjoy theMaltese Islands.

Prices are in Euro per Person/Night on BB

Dates
Twin

Inland  
Room

Single
Inland  
Room

Twin Sea 
View Room

Single Sea 
View Room

01.11.23 - 30.11.23
01.12.23 - 22.12.23
23.12.23 - 28.12.23
29.12.23 - 03.01.24
04.01.24 – 29.02.24
01.03.24- 31.03.24
01.04.24- 30.04.24
01.05.24 - 30.06.24
01.07.24 - 30.09.24
01.10.24 - 31.10.24

€ 34.00
€ 28.00
€ 38.00
€ 53.00
€ 28.00
€ 34.00
€ 49.00
€ 60.00
€ 74.00
€ 60.00

€   46.00 
€   42.00
€   50.00
€   70.00
€   42.00
€   46.00
€   70.00
€   84.00
€ 105.00
€   84.00

€ 41.00
€ 35.00
€ 45.00
€ 67.00
€ 35.00
€ 41.00
€ 63.00
€ 74.00
€ 88.00
€ 74.00

€   64.00 
€   56.00
€   71.00
€ 106.00
€   56.00
€   64.00
€ 112.00
€ 133.00
€ 140.00
€ 133.00

Prices are in Euro per person per night on  Bed and Breakfast 

ROOM FACILITIES:

TV

AC FREE WI-FI

TELEPHONE

15:00PM 12:00AM

www.Plaza.com.mt

The Plaza Regency Hotel, 248 TowerRoad, Sliema,Malta

Click here to find us on GoogleMaps

SAFE AT A  
CHARGE

LICENSED BY

Forcancellations please 

refer to our full terms and  

conditions covering 

cancellations, bookings, 

liability and 

accommodationpolicies.

ACCREDITED BY CERTIFIED BY

TOWELS 
CHANGED  

DIALY

BED SHEET  
CHANGED 
EVERY 3 DAYS

HAIRDRYER

Students aged 18 years old and over will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution
amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay on the
Maltese Islands.

http://www.Plaza.com.mt/
https://goo.gl/maps/XBdPq16bFFYJhsdh7

