



www.Plaza.com.mt

## laza Reg







Located on Malta's prestigious Sliema Promenade, the Plaza Hotels are made up of the Plaza Hotel & The plaza Regency. These two blocks are connected by a bridge on the sixth floor, combining them to form a single establishment that is capable of offering sterling accommodation to suit a very wide spectrum of tastes, requirements and budgets.

The Plaza Hotels feature two swimming pools, a restaurant, a pizzeria, two bars and one of the best loved cafés on the island. Guests can choose whether to stay in the Plaza Regency or in the adjacent Plaza.

With the lively town of Sliema at your doorstep, Paceville the island's nightlife hotspot, a public garden and the beach across the road, the Plaza Hotels is the perfect base from where to enjoy the Maltese Islands.

## Prices are in Euro per person per night on Bed and Breakfast

Dates	Twin Inland Room	Single Inland Room	Twin Sea View Room	Single Sea View Room
01.11.23 - 30.11.23	€ 34.00	€ 46.00	€ 41.00	€ 64.00
01.12.23 - 22.12.23	€ 28.00	€ 42.00	€ 35.00	€ 56.00
23.12.23 - 28.12.23	€ 38.00	€ 50.00	€ 45.00	€ 71.00
29.12.23 - 03.01.24	€ 53.00	€ 70.00	€ 67.00	€ 106.00
04.01.24 - 29.02.24	€ 28.00	€ 42.00	€ 35.00	€ 56.00
01.03.24- 31.03.24	€ 34.00	€ 46.00	€ 41.00	€ 64.00
01.04.24- 30.04.24	€ 49.00	€ 70.00	€ 63.00	€ 112.00
01.05.24 - 30.06.24	€ 60.00	€ 84.00	€ 74.00	€ 133.00
01.07.24 - 30.09.24	€ 74.00	€ 105.00	€ 88.00	€ 140.00
01.10.24 - 31.10.24	€ 60.00	€ 84.00	€ 74.00	€ 133.00

Students aged 18 years old and over will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay on the Maltese Islands.



Click here to find us on Google Maps







Forcancellations please

refer to our full terms and conditions covering cancellations, bookings, liability and accommodationpolicies.







15:00PM







AC

FREE W I-FI





TV

TELEPHONE







TOWELS CHANGED DIALY

CHANGED **EVERY 3 DAYS** 



